BID SUMMARY
March 2, 2009

No. CC030209-02

1. No. CC030209-02.1 — Utility Cut Portland Cement Replacement (Opened on February 24, 2009)

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY

Concrete Sidewalk Removal, per SF
Concrete Curb & Gutter Removal, per LF

Driveway Approach Pavement Removal,
Per SY

PCC Pavement Removal, per SY

Concrete Sidewalk Replacement, per SF

Concrete Curb and Gutter Replacement,
per LF

Driveway Approach Pavement
replacement, per SY

PCC Pavement replacement, per SY
Joint Seal, per LF

Traffic Control, Advanced Warning Sign,
per EA

Traffic Control Type Il Barricade, per
Lineal Face Foot

Traffic Control, Barrel, per EA
Traffic Control, Delineators, per EA

Traffic Control, Arrow Board, per EA

In-Line
Concrete

$1.50
$8.00

$16.00

$24.00
$4.50

$13.00

$36.00

$78.00
$1.85

$25.00

$10.00

$11.00
$11.00
$275.00

Brewer
Construction

$3.50
$13.00

$25.00

$32.00
$5.25

$17.00

$53.00

$85.00
$2.25

$40.00

$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$305.00

Simon
Contractors

$5.00
$16.00

$36.00

$60.00
$10.00

$38.00

$110.00

$210.00
$12.00

$35.00

$6.00

$18.00
$15.00
$500.00

$82,500.00
Timber Lester-
Ridge Robbins
Construction | Construction
$2.00 $2.10
$8.50 $8.50
$18.00 $12.50
$24.75 $22.00
$4.35 $4.00
$13.00 $14.50
$40.50 $33.00
$74.25 $70.00
$1.80 $2.00
$35.00 $40.00
$12.00 $14.00
$12.50 $11.00
$12.50 $11.00
$300.00 $350.00

2. No. CC030209-02.2 — Alta Vista Drive Sanitary Sewer Extension SS08-1713 / CIP No. 50541

(Opened on February 24, 2009)
ADVERTISING AUTHORITY
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE

*Site Work Specialists, Inc.
*Grizzly Excavation, Inc.
*Highmark, Inc.

*Rapid Construction, LLC
*R.C.S. Construction, Inc.
*Lind Exco, Inc.

*Hills Materials Co.
*Mainline Contracting, Inc.

Nk WN =

$95,000.00
$95,035.70

$85,052.50
$65,622.46
$89,904.25
$80,791.39
$66,846.50
$76,992.34
$77,647.55
$92,462.50



3. No. CC030209-02.3 — Vickie Powers Playground Construction Materials Project No. PR08-6003
(Opened on February 25, 2009)

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY $230,000.00
1. *Pro-Build $158,506.39
2. **Knecht Home Center $156,317.16

4. No. CC030209-02.4 — Vickie Powers Park Phase | Project No. PR08-6002 (Opened on February 27,
2009)

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY $875,000.00
RCS Site Work Tru-Form Landscapes Hills Materials
Construction* Specialists* Construction* Unlimited Company*
LLC*
Base Bid $760,000.00 $850,225.00 | $1,049,075.00 @ $1,059,883.90 @ $1,240,000.00
Alt 1 South

East Parking $134,300.00 $133,900.00 $164,000.00 $144,344.15 $123,000.00
Lot

Alt 2 Site

Amenities $50,000.00 $40,650.00 $65,200.00 $38,193.45 $121,000.00
Alt 3

Pedestrian $18,500.00 $25,000.00 $27,000.00 $48,500.00 $29,500.00
Bridge

Alt 4 Picnic $11,200.00 $12,650.00 $18,500.00 $10,210.00 $19,250.00
Table

Alt 5

Allowance of

10% of base

bid for

potential $76,000.00 $85,022.50 $104,907.50 $105,988.39 $124,000.00
modifications

during

construction

Total $1,050,000.00 @ $1,147,447.50 $1,428,682.50 @ $1,407,119.89 | $1,656,750.00

*Bid Bond Submitted
**Bank Draft Submitted



