BID SUMMARY March 2, 2009

1. No. CC030209-02.1 – Utility Cut Portland Cement Replacement (Opened on February 24, 2009) ADVERTISING AUTHORITY \$82,500.00

	In-Line Concrete	Brewer Construction	Simon Contractors	Timber Ridge Construction	Lester- Robbins Construction
Concrete Sidewalk Removal, per SF	\$1.50	\$3.50	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$2.10
Concrete Curb & Gutter Removal, per LF	\$8.00	\$13.00	\$16.00	\$8.50	\$8.50
Driveway Approach Pavement Removal, Per SY	\$16.00	\$25.00	\$36.00	\$18.00	\$12.50
PCC Pavement Removal, per SY	\$24.00	\$32.00	\$60.00	\$24.75	\$22.00
Concrete Sidewalk Replacement, per SF	\$4.50	\$5.25	\$10.00	\$4.35	\$4.00
Concrete Curb and Gutter Replacement, per LF	\$13.00	\$17.00	\$38.00	\$13.00	\$14.50
Driveway Approach Pavement replacement, per SY	\$36.00	\$53.00	\$110.00	\$40.50	\$33.00
PCC Pavement replacement, per SY	\$78.00	\$85.00	\$210.00	\$74.25	\$70.00
Joint Seal, per LF	\$1.85	\$2.25	\$12.00	\$1.80	\$2.00
Traffic Control, Advanced Warning Sign, per EA	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$40.00
Traffic Control Type III Barricade, per Lineal Face Foot	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$6.00	\$12.00	\$14.00
Traffic Control, Barrel, per EA	\$11.00	\$15.00	\$18.00	\$12.50	\$11.00
Traffic Control, Delineators, per EA	\$11.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$12.50	\$11.00
Traffic Control, Arrow Board, per EA	\$275.00	\$305.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$350.00

2. No. CC030209-02.2 - Alta Vista Drive Sanitary Sewer Extension SS08-1713 / CIP No. 50541 (Opened on February 24, 2009)

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$95,000.00 \$95,035.70
 *Site Work Specialists, Inc. *Grizzly Excavation, Inc. *Highmark, Inc. *Rapid Construction, LLC *R.C.S. Construction, Inc. *Lind Exco, Inc. *Hills Materials Co. *Mainline Contracting, Inc. 	\$85,052.50 \$65,622.46 \$89,904.25 \$80,791.39 \$66,846.50 \$76,992.34 \$77,647.55 \$92,462.50
.	

3. No. CC030209-02.3 – Vickie Powers Playground Construction Materials Project No. PR08-6003 (Opened on February 25, 2009)
ADVERTISING AUTHORITY \$230,000.00

 1. *Pro-Build
 \$158,506.39

 2. **Knecht Home Center
 \$156,317.16

4. No. CC030209-02.4 – Vickie Powers Park Phase I Project No. PR08-6002 (Opened on February 27, 2009)

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY

\$875,000.00

	RCS Construction*	Site Work Specialists*	Tru-Form Construction*	Landscapes Unlimited LLC*	Hills Materials Company*
Base Bid	\$760,000.00	\$850,225.00	\$1,049,075.00	\$1,059,883.90	\$1,240,000.00
Alt 1 South East Parking Lot	\$134,300.00	\$133,900.00	\$164,000.00	\$144,344.15	\$123,000.00
Alt 2 Site Amenities	\$50,000.00	\$40,650.00	\$65,200.00	\$38,193.45	\$121,000.00
Alt 3 Pedestrian Bridge	\$18,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$48,500.00	\$29,500.00
Alt 4 Picnic Table	\$11,200.00	\$12,650.00	\$18,500.00	\$10,210.00	\$19,250.00
Alt 5 Allowance of 10% of base bid for potential modifications during construction	\$76,000.00	\$85,022.50	\$104,907.50	\$105,988.39	\$124,000.00
Total	\$1,050,000.00	\$1,147,447.50	\$1,428,682.50	\$1,407,119.89	\$1,656,750.00

^{*}Bid Bond Submitted

^{**}Bank Draft Submitted